

# UMass FAC Gala Meal: February 2021

## JUMBO GULF SHRIMP, COCKTAIL SAUCE

Nutrition Facts		Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
1 servings per container		<b>Total Fat</b>	0.7g	<b>Total Carb.</b>	14g	
Serving Size		Saturated Fat	0.2g	Dietary Fiber	0.8g	3%
4 each		<i>Trans</i> Fat	0g	Total Sugars	11.6g	
<b>Calories</b>		<b>Cholesterol</b>	88.1mg	Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%	
per serving		<b>Sodium</b>	804.5mg	<b>Protein</b>	9.6g	
<b>111</b>						

**INGREDIENTS:** Shrimp, Cocktail Sauce (Catsup (Tomato Concentrate, Sugar, Distilled Vinegar, Less than 2% Of: Salt, Natural Flavors, Potassium Chloride, Onion Powder, Citric Acid, Garlic Powder, Spices), Chili Sauce (Tomato Puree (Water, Tomato Paste), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Distilled Vinegar, Corn Syrup, Salt, Dried Onion, Natural Flavors, Garlic Powder, Spice), Lemon Juice, GF Worcestershire Sauce (Water, Vinegar, Molasses, Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein (Corn & Soy), Salt, Sugar, Grapefruit Juice, Polysorbate 80, Lemon Juice Concentrate, and Natural Flavor), White Horseradish (Horseradish, Distilled Vinegar, Water, Soybean Oil, Salt, Artificial Flavor), TEXAS PETE Hot Sauce (Vinegar, Aged Peppers (Peppers, Salt, Vinegar), Water, Xanthan Gum (Corn), Benzoate of Soda. Manufactured on a line that produces products with a soy but equipment is cleaned/sanitized between product production), Kosher Salt), White Wine, Fresh Lemons, Lemon Juice, Fresh Thyme, Whole Black Peppercorn, Whole Bayleaves

**ALLERGENS:** Shellfish, Soy, Corn

## CHARCUTERIE & CHEESE PLATE

Nutrition Facts		Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
1 servings per container		<b>Total Fat</b>	23.5g	<b>Total Carb.</b>	7.6g	
Serving Size		Saturated Fat	8.5g	Dietary Fiber	1.9g	8%
3 1/2 oz		<i>Trans</i> Fat	0g	Total Sugars	2.8g	
<b>Calories</b>		<b>Cholesterol</b>	45.2mg	Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%	
per serving		<b>Sodium</b>	1008.4mg	<b>Protein</b>	11.5g	
<b>284</b>						

**INGREDIENTS:** Oven Roasted Tomatoes (Tomatoes, Sunflower Oil, Garlic, Salt, Oregano), Mixed Pitted Greek Olives (Olives, Water, Red Wine Vinegar, Sea Salt, Sunflower Oil, Citric Acid, Spices), Manchego Cheese, Smoked Spicy Dry Salami (Italian Pork Meat, Sea Salt, Spices, Sugar, Sodium Ascorbate, Sodium Nitrite, Potassium Nitrate)

**ALLERGENS:** Milk

## MEZZE PLATTER

Nutrition Facts		Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
1 servings per container		<b>Total Fat</b>	23.9g	<b>Total Carb.</b>	21.6g	
Serving Size		Saturated Fat	2.1g	Dietary Fiber	5.3g	21%
1 each		<i>Trans</i> Fat	0g	Total Sugars	6.1g	
<b>Calories</b>		<b>Cholesterol</b>	0mg	Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%	
per serving		<b>Sodium</b>	2285mg	<b>Protein</b>	5.7g	
<b>308</b>						

**INGREDIENTS:** Marinated Eggplant (Regionally Grown Eggplant, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Fresh Parsley, Fresh Chives, Kosher Salt, Ground Black Pepper), Marinated Grape Tomatoes (Grape Tomatoes, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Fresh Parsley, Fresh Chives, Kosher Salt, Ground Black Pepper), Marinated Artichokes (Artichoke Hearts (Artichoke Hearts, Water, Salt, Citric Acid and/or Ascorbic Acid), Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Fresh Parsley, Fresh Chives, Kosher Salt, Ground Black Pepper), Marinated Olives (Pitted Picholine Olives (Pitted Green Olives Picholines, Water, Salt, Citric Acid, Non-GMO and Gluten Free), Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Fresh Parsley, Fresh Chives, Kosher Salt, Ground Black Pepper), Classic Hummus (Fresh Steamed Chickpeas, Sunflower Oil, Olive Oil, Sesame Tahini, Water, Sea Salt, Citric Acid, Roasted Garlic, Guar Gum, Cumin), Roasted Red Pepper Hummus (Fresh Steamed Chickpeas, Roasted Red Peppers, Sesame Tahini, Sunflower Oil, Olive Oil, Water, Sea Salt, Citric Acid, Roasted Garlic, Guar Gum, Paprika, Wheat and Gluten Free ), Marinated Roasted Peppers (Fresh Red Peppers, Canola Oil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Fresh Parsley, Fresh Chives, Ground Black Pepper, Kosher Salt)

**ALLERGENS:** Sesame

## LITTLE LEAF SALAD W/ROASTED CHIOGGIA BEETS, CIPOLLINI ONIONS

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
	Total Fat	3.5g	5%	Total Carb.		7g
	Saturated Fat	0.3g	1%	Dietary Fiber		1.5g
	<i>Trans</i> Fat	0g		Total Sugars		3.1g
1 servings per container						
Serving Size			Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%		
4 oz			<b>Protein</b>	1.7g		
<b>Calories</b>	<b>63</b>					
per serving						

**INGREDIENTS:** Roasted Beets (Juice, Orange (Water, MIN MAID Orange Juice Concentrate (100% Pure Squeezed Frozen Orange Juice Concentrate)), Local Beets, Canola Oil, Fresh Thyme, Cracked Black Pepper, Kosher Salt), LITTLE LEAF Local Spring Mix (Arugula, Green Leaf Lettuce, Multiblend Lettuce, Red Chard, Red Leaf Lettuce), Roasted Cipollini Onions (Cipollini Onions, Canola Oil, Kosher Salt)

## MAPLE APPLE CIDER VINAIGRETTE

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
	Total Fat	14g	22%	Total Carb.		1.7g
	Saturated Fat	1.5g	7%	Dietary Fiber		0g
	<i>Trans</i> Fat	0g		Total Sugars		1.2g
1 servings per container			Includes 1.1g Added Sugars	2%		
Serving Size			<b>Protein</b>	0.4g		
1 oz						
<b>Calories</b>	<b>129</b>					
per serving						

**INGREDIENTS:** Local Apple Cider Vinegar, Canola Oil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Local Pure Maple Syrup, Grey Poupon Mustard (Water, Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Salt, White Wine, Fruit Pectin, Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid, Sugar, Spice), Kosher Salt, Ground Black Pepper

## ROASTED SALMON

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
	Total Fat	17.4g	27%	Total Carb.		1.4g
	Saturated Fat	3.8g	19%	Dietary Fiber		0.6g
	<i>Trans</i> Fat	0g		Total Sugars		0.4g
1 servings per container			Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%		
Serving Size			<b>Protein</b>	26.7g		
1 each						
<b>Calories</b>	<b>266</b>					
per serving						

**INGREDIENTS:** Norwegian Salmon, Fresh Lemons, Fresh Parsley, Kosher Salt, Ground Black Pepper  
**ALLERGENS:** Fish

## GINGERED CARROT PUREE

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
	<b>Total Fat</b> 3.7g	<b>6%</b>	<b>Total Carb.</b> 5.7g	<b>2%</b>	
	Saturated Fat 1.1g	<b>5%</b>	Dietary Fiber 0.8g	<b>3%</b>	
	<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g		Total Sugars 2.9g		
1 servings per container			Includes 0.4g Added Sugars	<b>1%</b>	
<b>Serving Size</b>			<b>Protein</b> 0.7g		
<b>2 oz</b>					
<b>Calories</b>	<b>58</b>				
<b>per serving</b>					

**INGREDIENTS:** Orange Juice (MIN MAID Orange Juice Concentrate (100% Pure Squeezed Frozen Orange Juice Concentrate)), Fresh Carrots, Local Yellow Onions, Fresh Celery, Local Unsalted Butter (Cream (Milk), Natural Flavoring.), Gluten Free Chicken Stock (Chicken Stock, Chicken Fat, Maltodextrin, Modified Cornstarch, Salt, Sugar, 2% or Less of Corn Oil, Flavor), Ginger Root, Canola Oil, Canola Oil, Garlic Cloves, Lemon Juice, Kosher Salt, Whole Bayleaves

**ALLERGENS:** Milk, Corn

## BROCCOLINI

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
	<b>Total Fat</b> 2.5g	<b>4%</b>	<b>Total Carb.</b> 5.4g	<b>2%</b>	
	Saturated Fat 0.4g	<b>2%</b>	Dietary Fiber 2.6g	<b>10%</b>	
	<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g		Total Sugars 0g		
1 servings per container			Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>	
<b>Serving Size</b>			<b>Protein</b> 2.6g		
<b>3 oz</b>					
<b>Calories</b>	<b>48</b>				
<b>per serving</b>					

**INGREDIENTS:** Broccolini, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Garlic Cloves, Kosher Salt, Ground Black Pepper

## HERBED COUSCOUS

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
	<b>Total Fat</b> 2.6g	<b>4%</b>	<b>Total Carb.</b> 14.7g	<b>5%</b>	
	Saturated Fat 0.8g	<b>4%</b>	Dietary Fiber 1.1g	<b>4%</b>	
	<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g		Total Sugars 0.6g		
1 servings per container			Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>	
<b>Serving Size</b>			<b>Protein</b> 3g		
<b>4 oz</b>					
<b>Calories</b>	<b>100</b>				
<b>per serving</b>					

**INGREDIENTS:** Organic Vegetable Broth (Organic Vegetable Stock (Water, Carrots, Onions, Mushrooms, Celery), Carrot Juice from Concentrate, Orange Juice from Concentrate, Seas Salt, Potato Flour, Spices), Israeli Couscous (Wheat Flour and/or Rosemary Extract), White Wine, Grated Parmesan Cheese (Imported Parmesan Cheese (Pasteurized Part-Skim Cow's Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Hard Grating Cheese (Food Starch (May Contain Corn), Water, Palm Oil, Cellulose, Salt, Lactic Acid, Whey, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Citrate, Lactic Acid, Sorbic Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Artificial Color), Powdered Cellulose, Natamycin), Rosemary, Fresh Parsley, Garlic Cloves, Canola Oil, Local Unsalted Butter (Cream (Milk), Natural Flavoring.), Lemon Juice, Shallots, Kosher Salt

**ALLERGENS:** Milk, Gluten, Corn, Wheat

## LEMON BUTTER

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
	<b>Total Fat</b> 7.6g	<b>12%</b>	<b>Total Carb.</b> 0.6g	<b>0%</b>	
1 servings per container	Saturated Fat 4.8g	<b>24%</b>	Dietary Fiber 0.1g	<b>0%</b>	Total Sugars 0.1g
Serving Size 1 tbsp	<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g		Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>	
<b>Calories</b> per serving	<b>71</b>		<b>Protein</b> 0.1g		

**INGREDIENTS:** Local Unsalted Butter (Cream (Milk), Natural Flavoring.), Lemon Juice, Garlic Cloves, Fresh Parsley, Kosher Salt, Fresh Thyme, Rosemary  
**ALLERGENS:** Milk

## MERLOT BRAISED BEEF SHORT RIBS

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
	<b>Total Fat</b> 4.2g	<b>6%</b>	<b>Total Carb.</b> 3.2g	<b>1%</b>	
1 servings per container	Saturated Fat 1.4g	<b>7%</b>	Dietary Fiber 0.8g	<b>3%</b>	Total Sugars 1.2g
Serving Size 5 oz	<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g		Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>	
<b>Calories</b> per serving	<b>102</b>		<b>Protein</b> 11.4g		

**INGREDIENTS:** Beef Steak, Beef Broth (COLLEGE INN: Beef Broth, Contains Less than 2% of the following: Salt, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavors, Sunflower Oil, Onion Powder. ), Water, Merlot, ANGELINA MIA Diced Tomatoes (Vine-Ripened Tomatoes, Tomato Juice, Less Than 2% Of: Calcium Chloride, Citric Acid), Fresh Local Carrots, Fresh Celery, Local Yellow Onions, Fresh Local Carrots, Fresh Celery, Local Yellow Onions, Canola Oil, Garlic Cloves, Tomato Paste (Tomato Paste, Salt, Citric Acid), Fresh Parsley, Fresh Thyme, Kosher Salt, Ground Black Pepper, Whole Bayleaves

## BROCCOLINI

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
	<b>Total Fat</b> 2.5g	<b>4%</b>	<b>Total Carb.</b> 5.4g	<b>2%</b>	
1 servings per container	Saturated Fat 0.4g	<b>2%</b>	Dietary Fiber 2.6g	<b>10%</b>	Total Sugars 0g
Serving Size 3 oz	<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g		Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>	
<b>Calories</b> per serving	<b>48</b>		<b>Protein</b> 2.6g		

**INGREDIENTS:** Broccolini, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Garlic Cloves, Kosher Salt, Ground Black Pepper

## ROASTED SHALLOTS

<b>Nutrition Facts</b> 1 servings per container Serving Size 2 oz <hr/> <b>Calories</b> per serving <b>73</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	<small>* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>		
	Total Fat	4g	6%	Total Carb.		8.9g	3%
	Saturated Fat	0.3g	1%	Dietary Fiber		1.7g	7%
	<i>Trans</i> Fat	0g		Total Sugars		4.2g	
	Cholesterol	0mg	0%	Includes 0g Added Sugars			0%
Sodium	156.4mg	7%	<b>Protein</b>	1.3g			

**INGREDIENTS:** Shallots, Canola Oil, Kosher Salt

## POTATO PUREE

<b>Nutrition Facts</b> 1 servings per container Serving Size 4 oz <hr/> <b>Calories</b> per serving <b>178</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	<small>* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>		
	Total Fat	12.6g	19%	Total Carb.		14.5g	5%
	Saturated Fat	8g	40%	Dietary Fiber		1.7g	7%
	<i>Trans</i> Fat	0.3g		Total Sugars		1.4g	
	Cholesterol	38.2mg	13%	Includes 0g Added Sugars			0%
Sodium	131mg	5%	<b>Protein</b>	2.4g			

**INGREDIENTS:** Local Potatoes, Heavy Cream, Local Unsalted Butter (Cream (Milk), Natural Flavoring.), Kosher Salt, White Ground Pepper  
**ALLERGENS:** Milk

## QUINOA & BLACK BEAN CAKE

<b>Nutrition Facts</b> 1 servings per container Serving Size 1 each <hr/> <b>Calories</b> per serving <b>77</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	<small>* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>		
	Total Fat	1.8g	3%	Total Carb.		12.5g	4%
	Saturated Fat	0.2g	1%	Dietary Fiber		2g	8%
	<i>Trans</i> Fat	0g		Total Sugars		0.6g	
	Cholesterol	0mg	0%	Includes 0g Added Sugars			0%
Sodium	131.3mg	5%	<b>Protein</b>	3.1g			

**INGREDIENTS:** Quinoa (Quinoa, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Kosher Salt, Whole Bayleaves), Black Beans (Black Beans, Garlic Cloves, Kosher Salt, Ground Cumin Seed, Whole Bayleaves), Fresh Lemons, Lemon Juice, Ground Black Pepper

## CHIPOTLE ROASTED SWEET POTATOES

Nutrition Facts	Amount/serving		% Daily Value*		Amount/serving	% Daily Value*		* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
1 servings per container	<b>Total Fat</b>	1.9g		3%	<b>Total Carb.</b>	17.9g		6%
<b>Serving Size</b> 3 oz	Saturated Fat	0.3g		1%	Dietary Fiber	2.5g		10%
<b>Calories</b> per serving	<i>Trans</i> Fat	0g			Total Sugars	4.5g		
	Cholesterol	0mg		0%	Includes 1.1g Added Sugars			2%
	Sodium	66.5mg		3%	<b>Protein</b>	1.3g		

**INGREDIENTS:** Local Sweet Potatoes, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Local Honey, Golden Brown Sugar (Brown Sugar), Chipotle Chile Pepper, Ground Black Pepper, Kosher Salt

## CHILI VERDE-MAPLE SAUCE

Nutrition Facts	Amount/serving		% Daily Value*		Amount/serving	% Daily Value*		* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
1 servings per container	<b>Total Fat</b>	0g		0%	<b>Total Carb.</b>	3g		1%
<b>Serving Size</b> 1/2 oz	Saturated Fat	0g		0%	Dietary Fiber	0.2g		1%
<b>Calories</b> per serving	<i>Trans</i> Fat	0g			Total Sugars	1.8g		
	Cholesterol	0mg		0%	Includes 1.4g Added Sugars			3%
	Sodium	6.9mg		0%	<b>Protein</b>	0.2g		

**INGREDIENTS:** Local Pure Maple Syrup, Lime Juice (Lime Juice from Concentrate [Water, Concentrated Lime Juice], Lime Oil, Sodium Benzoate [Preservative], Sodium Metabisulfite [Preservative], Contains Sulfites), Poblano Peppers, Poblano Peppers, Garlic Cloves, Tomatillos (Green Tomatoes), Local Jalapeno Peppers, Fresh Cilantro, Water, Ground Cinnamon, Kosher Salt

## VANILLA POT DE CRÈME AU CARAMEL

Nutrition Facts	Amount/serving		% Daily Value*		Amount/serving	% Daily Value*		* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
1 servings per container	<b>Total Fat</b>	18.7g		29%	<b>Total Carb.</b>	49.2g		16%
<b>Serving Size</b> 1 each	Saturated Fat	11.2g		56%	Dietary Fiber	0g		0%
<b>Calories</b> per serving	<i>Trans</i> Fat	0.6g			Total Sugars	49g		
	Cholesterol	130.6mg		44%	Includes 46.4g Added Sugars			93%
	Sodium	67.8mg		3%	<b>Protein</b>	2.8g		

**INGREDIENTS:** Vanilla Bean Pot de Creme (Heavy Cream, Granulated Sugar, Whole Milk, Egg Yolk (Egg Yolks, Sugar), Granulated Sugar, Salt, Vanilla Bean (Tahitian White Vanilla Bean))  
**ALLERGENS:** Milk, Eggs

## COCONUT MACAROONS

Nutrition Facts	Amount/serving		% Daily Value*		Amount/serving	% Daily Value*		* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
1 servings per container	<b>Total Fat</b>	3.7g		6%	<b>Total Carb.</b>	4.4g		1%
<b>Serving Size</b> 2 each	Saturated Fat	3.5g		18%	Dietary Fiber	0g		0%
<b>Calories</b> per serving	<i>Trans</i> Fat	0g			Total Sugars	3.6g		
	Cholesterol	0mg		0%	Includes 3.3g Added Sugars			7%
	Sodium	14.5mg		1%	<b>Protein</b>	0.7g		

**INGREDIENTS:** Coconut Macaroons (Desiccated Coconut (Coconut, Sodium Metabisulfite), Granulated Sugar, Pasteurized Egg Whites (Egg Whites, Guar Gum [Soy] and Triethyl Citrate))  
**ALLERGENS:** Eggs, Soy

## Allergens in FAC Gala's Box Meal

Item	Milk	Egg	Gluten/ Wheat	Soy	Corn	Peanut	Tree Nuts	Fish/ Shellfish	Sesame
<b>Shrimp Cocktail</b>				X	X			X	
<b>Petite Charcuterie</b>	X								
<b>Vegetable Mezze</b>									X
<b>Little Leaf Baby Greens</b>									
<b>Roasted Chioggia Beets</b>									
<b>Cipollini Onions</b>									
<b>Maple Apple Cider Vinaigrette</b>									
<b>Roasted Salmon</b>								X	
<b>Gingered Carrot Puree</b>	X				X				
<b>Broccolini</b>									
<b>Herbed Couscous</b>	X		X		X				
<b>Meyer Lemon Butter</b>	X								
<b>Merlot Braised Beef Short Ribs</b>									
<b>Roasted Shallots</b>									
<b>Potato Puree</b>	X								
<b>Quinoa and Black Bean Cakes</b>									
<b>Roasted Chipotle Sweet Potatoes</b>									
<b>Peppers</b>									
<b>Avocado</b>									
<b>Chili Verde-Maple Sauce</b>									
<b>Coconut Macaroon</b>		X		X					
<b>Vanilla Bean Pot de Crème</b>	X	X							

\*X indicates allergen is present in product